
COLLECT AND REPORT YOUR FACILITY DATA IN REAL TIME 

FACILITY INSPECTION SOLUTION 

FACILITY INSPECTIONS

9 NEW Integrated Images

9 NEW Inspection Tracking & Reporting

9 Customizable

9 Classroom Cleanliness

9 By - Trade Inspections

CA FIT / WILLIAMS INSPECTIONS & REPORTING

9

9

9

9

NEW Set default condition to OK or NA by 

Room Type

Electronic, comprehensive FIT Solution

Pre-populated buildings and rooms

Updated to meet new 2022 FIT requirements

Excel Version Available

Totals and Ranking page automatically updated

"Facility Adviser has been a game 
changer for our safety walk program 
in the Redlands schools"

Ken Wagner
Assistant Superintendent, Redlands USD

CONTACT US AT 877.955.8478 OR INFO@FACILITYADVISER.COM 
LEARN MORE AT WWW.FACILITYADVISER.COM

"This was literally ten times faster 
than pen and paper!"

Paul Lipscomb
Facility Supervisor, Santa Cruz City Schools
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